NEW!
813
PNEUMATICS & FITTINGS
PNEUM
ATICS & FITTINGS
14
NEXT-DAY DELIVERY AVAILABLE ON IN-STOCK ORDERS kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
MP800

 Closeoff (psid) - N.O./N.C.
for MP800 actuator
ORDERING INFORMATION
	 	 ACCESSORIES
MP8000-6002	 Mounting kit for V-9502-95 positioner (MP800 actuators)
V-9502-6801	 Spring kit for V-9502-75 positioner (V-3000 actuator)
V-9502-75	 Pilot positioner for V-3000 actuator, order VG7000-100x spring kit separately
V-9502-95	 Pilot positioner for MP800 actuator, includes six springs
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
V-3000-8011	 Valve actuator housing (appropriate VG7000-100x spring kit required, order separately)
VG7000-1001	 Spring kit for V-3000-8011 valve actuator, 3-6 psig (21-41 kPa) range, use with 1/2" and 3/4" valves
VG7000-1002	 Spring kit for V-3000-8011 valve actuator, 4-8 psig (28-55 kPa) range, use with 1/2" and 3/4" valves
VG7000-1003	 Spring kit for V-3000-8011 valve actuator, 9-13 psig (62-90 kPa) range, use with 1/2" and 3/4" valves
VG7000-1004	 Spring kit for V-3000-8011 valve actuator, 3-6 psig (21-41 kPa) range, use with 1" valves
VG7000-1005	 Spring kit for V-3000-8011 valve actuator, 4-8 psig (28-55 kPa) range, use with 1" valves
VG7000-1006	 Spring kit for V-3000-8011 valve actuator, 9-13 psig (62-90 kPa) range, use with 1" valves
MP821C001B	 Actuator and spring 3-7 psig (28-55 kPa), includes linkage, for use with 1/2" and 3/4" valves
(stainless steel trim models only)
MP821D001B	 Actuator and spring 4-8 psig (28-55 kPa), includes linkage, for use with 1/2" and 3/4" valves
(stainless steel trim models only)
MP821E001B	 Actuator and spring 9-13 psig (62-90 kPa), includes linkage, for use with 1/2" and 3/4" valves
(stainless steel trim models only)
MP822C001A	 Actuator and spring 3-7 psig (28-55 kPa), includes linkage, for use with 1" and 1-1/4" valves
MP822D001A	 Actuator and spring 4-8 psig (28-55 kPa), includes linkage, for use with 1" and 1-1/4" valves
MP822E001A	 Actuator and spring 9-13 psig (62-90 kPa), includes linkage, for use with 1" and 1-1/4" valves
MP823C001A	 Actuator and spring 3-7 psig (28-55 kPa), includes linkage, for use with 1-1/2" and 2" valves
MP823D001A	 Actuator and spring 4-8 psig (28-55 kPa), includes linkage, for use with 1-1/2" and 2" valves
MP823E001A	 Actuator and spring 9-13 psig (62-90 kPa), includes linkage, for use with 1-1/2" and 2" valves